Appendix 1: Executive Actions: proposed amendments at Quarter Two 2024/25

Executive of

13/03/2024

13/03/2024

13/03/2024

14/02/2024

24/07/2024

22/05/2024

22/05/2024

Report

Dental Health and the
impact of COVID-19

Dental Health and the
impact of COVID-19

Dental Health and the
impact of COVID-19

Newham Hall - Disposal
Options Update

The disposal of land at

Hemlington Grange West

Developing a New
Nunthorpe Community
Facility

Developing a New
Nunthorpe Community
Facility

Action

That a locally tailored oral health
strategy is developed, which is based
on an oral health needs assessment

To explore the feasibility of having an
outreach dental service in the LWC
(Live Well Centre) with the ICB and
Teesside University

Update to be submitted to Health
Scrutiny Panel in 6mths, in respect of
Northeast and North Cumbria.

Hybrid Planning Application will be
submitted for the road and the
housing

POS & Land Appropriation

Submit Planning Application

Complete full construction designs
and Site Investigations

Owner

PH

PH

PH

REG

REG

REG

REG

Agreed Due
Date

30/09/2024

31/07/2024

29/02/2024

31/08/2024

30/08/2024

15/09/2024

08/09/2024

Proposed
Revised Due
Date

31/03/2025

31/12/2024

30/11/2024

31/01/2025

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024



