Appendix 1: Executive Actions: proposed amendments at Quarter Two 2024/25

Executive of	Report	Action	Owner	Agreed Due Date	Proposed Revised Due Date
13/03/2024	Dental Health and the impact of COVID-19	That a locally tailored oral health strategy is developed, which is based on an oral health needs assessment	PH	30/09/2024	31/03/2025
13/03/2024	Dental Health and the impact of COVID-19	To explore the feasibility of having an outreach dental service in the LWC (Live Well Centre) with the ICB and Teesside University	PH	31/07/2024	31/12/2024
13/03/2024	Dental Health and the impact of COVID-19	Update to be submitted to Health Scrutiny Panel in 6mths, in respect of Northeast and North Cumbria.	РН	29/02/2024	30/11/2024
14/02/2024	Newham Hall - Disposal Options Update	Hybrid Planning Application will be submitted for the road and the housing	REG	31/08/2024	31/01/2025
24/07/2024	The disposal of land at Hemlington Grange West	POS & Land Appropriation	REG	30/08/2024	30/11/2024
22/05/2024	Developing a New Nunthorpe Community Facility	Submit Planning Application	REG	15/09/2024	30/11/2024
22/05/2024	Developing a New Nunthorpe Community Facility	Complete full construction designs and Site Investigations	REG	08/09/2024	30/11/2024